
Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km

1 Zöchbauer Michaela 81 LC Mank 00:40:23 04:06

2 Ruf Alexandra 92 LT Pielachtal 00:41:46 04:14

3 Hager Bernadette 79 LT Pielachtal 00:43:32 04:25

4 Koch Katharina 99 Sportunion Tulln 00:44:27 04:31

5 Daxbock Andrea 89 LC Mank 00:45:51 04:39

6 Seilinger Martina 73 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 00:46:07 04:41

7 Duu Barbara 0 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 00:46:54 04:46

8 Plank Gertraud 66 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:47:13 04:47

9 Krickl Gerlinde 64 LT Pielachtal 00:47:31 04:49

10 Hollensteiner Angela 64 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:48:31 04:55

11 Lauterbach Elisabeth 65 LT Pielachtal 00:49:48 05:03

12 Heidinger Renate 61 ESV Ober-Grafendorf 00:49:56 05:04

13 Pawlitschko Anja 82 Pawi-Runners 00:50:18 05:06

14 Brunner Cornelia 70 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 00:51:00 05:11

15 Schweiger Juliana 71 St. Polten 00:52:05 05:17

16 Pawlitschko Renate 60 Pawi-Runners 00:52:22 05:19

17 Moser Elisabeth 63 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 00:53:11 05:24

18 Zickbauer Monika 58 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:53:29 05:26

19 Kendler Kathrin 84 Rabenstein 00:54:01 05:29

20 Schlüglhofer Gabi 73 Kirchberg 00:54:22 05:31

21 König Daniela 63 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:54:37 05:33

22 Mann Angela 74 LPSV NO 00:55:44 05:39

23 Weinzierl Monika 87 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 00:55:58 05:41

24 Andrae Anna Maria 4 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 00:58:55 05:59

25 Vorstandlechner Martina 77 LT Pielachtal 00:59:03 06:00

26 Wagner Erna 64 LT Pielachtal 01:01:04 06:12

27 Dittmann Monika 62 LC Waldviertel 01:14:41 07:35



Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km

1 Steinbock Gerhard 95 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:34:56 03:33

2 Reisinger Martin 76 LC Mank 00:35:09 03:34

3 Stoll Robert 69 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 00:35:27 03:36

4 Filzmaier Peter 67 Brainrun 00:35:54 03:39

5 Reiter Hermann 81 LC Mank 00:36:22 03:41

6 Smrz Jürgen 84 Team Clean Clothes 00:36:26 03:42

7 Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LT Pielachtal 00:36:33 03:43

8 Züchbauer Franz-Josef 74 LC Mank 00:36:42 03:43

9 Dur Franz 68 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 00:36:45 03:44

10 Steiner Bernhard 68 OMV Mehr Bewegen 00:36:58 03:45

11 Schrittwieser Werner 84 LC Mank 00:37:03 03:46

12 Wohlmertsberger Andreas 85 Boheimkirchen 00:37:30 03:48

13 Schulz-Straznitzky Christoph 86 LC St.Polten 00:37:44 03:50

14 Sunk Helmut 60 LT Pielachtal 00:37:58 03:51

15 Obernberger Rainer 77 Rotheau 00:38:25 03:54

16 Kreiml Ferdinand 61 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:38:49 03:56

17 Hausler Karl 67 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:38:58 03:57

18 Stuckler Martin 79 LT Pielachtal 00:39:24 04:00

19 Lind Karl 77 Neidling 00:39:31 04:01

20 Stockmaier Hubert 56 team2012.at 00:39:37 04:01

21 Luger Alexander 88 UTC Hofstetten 00:39:43 04:02

22 Scheiflinger Roland 75 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:39:45 04:02

23 Humpelstatter Mario 74 MuayThaiAcademy St.Polten 00:39:48 04:02

24 Gonaus Anton 80 LT Pielachtal 00:40:03 04:04

25 Mayr Andreas 68 LCU Pyhra 00:40:04 04:04

26 Sulzer Franz 66 LAG NO Mitte 00:40:05 04:04

27 Wippel Reinhard 86 LC Mank 00:40:08 04:04

28 Gstöttner Leopold 82 Wurmla 00:40:16 04:05

29 Zöchbauer Michaela 81 LC Mank 00:40:23 04:06

30 Aschauer Jörgen 75 Markersdorf 00:40:44 04:08

31 Pressleitner Oliver 69 ULC Transfer St. Veit 00:40:52 04:09

32 Pfeffer Andreas 71 LC Mank 00:40:56 04:09

33 Speiser Alexander 76 Sportunion Traismauer 00:40:59 04:10

34 Schmidt Jörgen 77 Furth 00:41:12 04:11

35 Pinczolitsch Leo 65 LT Pielachtal 00:41:13 04:11

36 Steinböck Michael 93 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:41:38 04:13

37 Ruf Alexandra 92 LT Pielachtal 00:41:46 04:14

38 Kleemann Josef 68 SV Riveg Lunz/See 00:42:05 04:16

39 Stuckler Thomas 78 LT Pielachtal 00:42:07 04:16

40 Dörflinger Gönther 75 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 00:42:15 04:17

41 Hager Engelbert 64 FSV Puchenstuben 00:42:18 04:18

42 Kirchner Thomas 69 Union Ober-Grafendorf 00:42:23 04:18

43 Fasel Johann 78 LC Mank 00:42:38 04:20

44 Hager Bernadette 79 LT Pielachtal 00:43:32 04:25

45 Ostermann Andreas 84 LCU Pyhra 00:43:53 04:27

46 Huber Roland 83 LC Mank 00:44:01 04:28

47 Ulrich Leopold 65 Laufteam Ulrich 00:44:14 04:29

48 Koch Katharina 99 Sportunion Tulln 00:44:27 04:31

49 Reisenbichler Karl 66 LC Mank 00:44:40 04:32

50 Klauser Egon 73 Hofstetten 00:44:49 04:33

51 Hieger Harald 69 Union Kilb 00:45:08 04:35

52 Schimanko Hans 68 Sportunion Kilb 00:45:08 04:35

53 Skarek Julian 91 Pochlarn 00:45:24 04:36

54 Starkl Peter 59 LCU Pyhra 00:45:24 04:36

55 Zotlöterer Franz 68 Ober-Grafendorf 00:45:28 04:37

56 Ziegler Bernhard 68 LCU Pyhra 00:45:30 04:37

57 Ratteneder Josef 48 LAG NO Mitte 00:45:40 04:38

58 Daxbock Andrea 89 LC Mank 00:45:51 04:39

59 Zimmer Rudolf 59 Sportunion Traismauer 00:46:01 04:40

60 Seilinger Martina 73 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 00:46:07 04:41

61 Weinreich Werner 75 LT Grossrust 00:46:08 04:41

62 Duu Barbara 0 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 00:46:54 04:46

63 Plank Gertraud 66 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:47:13 04:47



64 Krickl Gerlinde 64 LT Pielachtal 00:47:31 04:49

65 Mader JUrgen 71 Paulis Laufshop 00:47:45 04:51

66 Lauterbach Michael 98 LT Pielachtal 00:47:53 04:52

67 Krammer Hans-Peter 85 PSV St. Polten 00:48:19 04:54

68 Hollensteiner Angela 64 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:48:31 04:55

69 Landstetter Matthias 76 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 00:48:32 04:55

70 Sunk Alexander 85 LT Pielachtal 00:49:22 05:01

71 Plank Richard 65 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:49:40 05:02

72 Bichler Andreas 64 St. Polten 00:49:41 05:02

73 Gutmann Josef 52 Kirchstetten 00:49:43 05:03

74 Kohlhuber Markus 78 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 00:49:45 05:03

75 Lauterbach Elisabeth 65 LT Pielachtal 00:49:48 05:03

76 Heidinger Renate 61 ESV Ober-Grafendorf 00:49:56 05:04

77 Andrae Ernst 61 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 00:50:08 05:05

78 Pawlitschko Anja 82 Pawi-Runners 00:50:18 05:06

79 Geyer Christoph 96 Jugendcorner Prinzersdorf 00:50:34 05:08

80 Brunner Cornelia 70 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 00:51:00 05:11

81 Mondl Peter 76 Groß-Sierning 00:51:04 05:11

82 Fraberger Christoph 77 FF Haindorf 00:51:31 05:14

83 Fischer Anton 52 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 00:51:38 05:14

84 Moser Josef 57 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 00:51:45 05:15

85 Heinreichsberger Josef 72 Groß-Sierning 00:51:46 05:15

86 Pauli Felix 40 Moon Asparn 00:51:54 05:16

87 Schweiger Juliana 71 St. Polten 00:52:05 05:17

88 Frank Martin 60 Naturfreunde Weinburg 00:52:09 05:18

89 Pawlitschko Renate 60 Pawi-Runners 00:52:22 05:19

90 Moser Elisabeth 63 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 00:53:11 05:24

91 Zickbauer Monika 58 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:53:29 05:26

92 Eichmair Günter 64 Union Markersdorf 00:53:37 05:26

93 Kendler Kathrin 84 Rabenstein 00:54:01 05:29

94 Zugriegel Walter 50 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:54:21 05:31

95 Schlüglhofer Gabi 73 Kirchberg 00:54:22 05:31

96 König Daniela 63 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:54:37 05:33

97 Kern Alois 58 Markersdorf 00:55:07 05:36

98 Mann Angela 74 LPSV NO 00:55:44 05:39

99 Fexa Rainer 77 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 00:55:57 05:41

100 Weinzierl Monika 87 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 00:55:58 05:41

101 Reisenbichler Engelbert 64 FSV Puchenstuben 00:56:11 05:42

102 Stauffer Franz 60 Markersdorf 00:56:15 05:42

103 Gabler Andreas 75 Union Markersdorf 00:57:31 05:50

104 Pawlitschko Franz 59 Pawi-Runners 00:57:33 05:50

105 Aigner Walter 60 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 00:57:55 05:53

106 Andrae Anna Maria 4 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 00:58:55 05:59

107 Vorstandlechner Martina 77 LT Pielachtal 00:59:03 06:00

108 Vorstandlechner Werner 56 ESV Ober-Grafendorf 00:59:05 06:00

109 Hirner Karl 82 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 01:00:00 06:05

110 Wagner Erna 64 LT Pielachtal 01:01:04 06:12

111 Eichinger Mathias 78 Krummnussbaum 01:10:44 07:11

112 Dittmann Monika 62 LC Waldviertel 01:14:41 07:35


